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
Stories:  2  Story   YB:  1950   #Gar  Sp:  1  #CP  Sp:  0  APN:  069-­280-­030   HOA/$:  No  

OMD:  06/06/13  PD:  06/27/13  COE:  06/27/13  SP:  $470,000   TIC:  No   2nd  Unit:  No  

Classic  1950  hilltop  home  on  two  parcels.  Large  living  room  and  kitchen  with  dining  area  downstairs.  Three  bedrooms
upstairs.  Redwood  beams  hand  selected  by  original  owner.  Built  by  Oscar  Birkhoffer.  Sunny  and  private  backyard.  One  of
this  area's  gems!

DIR:  Armstrong  Woods  Road  to  Laughlin,  left  at  fork  up  hill  to  Cutten.   UBL:     Subd:     TBM:  ,   21312719  

Presented  by  :  John  Genovese  Lic:  01380792  /  Herth  Real  Estate  Lic:  00855455  Phone:  707-­303-­6358
Information  has  not  been  verified,  is  not  guaranteed,  and  is  subject  to  change.  

Copyright  ©  2013  Bay  Area  Real  Estate  Information  Services,  Inc.  All  rights  reserved.
Copyright  ©2013  Rapattoni  Corporation.  All  rights  reserved.

U.S.  Patent  6,910,045
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Russian River - SOLD - June 2013
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Client  5-­Up  Residential
Listings  as  of:  07/03/2013  4:43  pm Page:    2
Criteria:Property  Type    Residential        Transaction  Type    Sale        Area    Russian  River  County    Sonoma  Status    Sold  (6/1/2013  to  6/30/2013)    

19389  Pine  Glade  Rd  XSt:  Redwood  Glade            Guerneville  /  B0700     S   Single  Family   DOM/CDOM:    110/110     LP:    $379,000  
BD:  3   BA:  2   RMS:  3   FP:  Yes   Pool:  No   SqFt:  1160  R   Lot  Sz:  4356/0.1000   OLP:  $379,000  
Stories:  1  Story   YB:  1948   #Gar  Sp:  0   #CP  Sp:  0   APN:  094-­160-­018   HOA/$:  No  

OMD:  02/27/13   PD:  06/17/13   COE:  06/21/13   SP:  $379,000   TIC:  No   2nd  Unit:  No  

Immaculate  Wine  Country  Cottage  walking  distance  to  Northwood  Golf  Course.  This  home  has  been  lovingly  updated  and  shines  through-­out.  Enjoy  the
warmth  and  convenience  of  central  heat  and  the  ambiance  of  a  wood  burning  stove.  This  home  features  a  large  kitchen  dining  area,  comfortable  living
room  with  views  and  updated  bathrooms.  The  large  deck  off  of  the  living  room  is  perfect  for  entertaining.  Sunny  location  great  full  time  use  or  getaway.

DIR:  Hwy  116  to  to  Ridgecrest,  Left  on  Redwood  Glade,  Left  on  Pine  Glade   UBL:     Subd:     TBM:  361,  B7   21303981  

9677  Rio  Vista  Rd   XSt:  Park            Forestville  /  B0700     S   Single  Family   DOM/CDOM:    69/69     LP:    $370,000  
BD:  2   BA:  1   RMS:  4   FP:  Yes   Pool:  No   SqFt:  1385  R   Lot  Sz:  5602/0.1286   OLP:  $380,000  
Stories:  1  Story   YB:  1929   #Gar  Sp:  1   #CP  Sp:  0   APN:  082-­123-­018   HOA/$:  No  

OMD:  04/05/13   PD:  06/13/13   COE:  06/13/13   SP:  $360,000   TIC:  No   2nd  Unit:  No  

Are  you  looking  for  an  older  home  with  newer  finishes  and  upgrades?  Here  is  your  home!

DIR:  Just  West  of  Burke's  Canoe  and  just  East  of  Westside  Rd  off  of  Park   UBL:     Subd:     TBM:  ,   21307051  

21956  moscow  Rd   XSt:  River  Way            Monte  Rio  /  B0700     S   Single  Family  DOM/CDOM:    42/42    LP:       $379,000  
BD:  2   BA:  1   RMS:     FP:  Yes   Pool:  No   SqFt:  936  R   Lot  Sz:  4356/0.1000  OLP:  $379,000  
Stories:  1  Story,  Mul   YB:  1963   #Gar  Sp:  0  #CP  Sp:  0  APN:  095-­011-­004   HOA/$:  No  

OMD:  05/17/13  PD:  06/28/13  COE:  06/28/13  SP:  $359,000   TIC:  No   2nd  Unit:  No  

Wonderful  RiverFront  home  with  spectacular  Views!  2  bedroom,  1  bath  home  with  large  sunny  deck  overlooking  ample
back  yard  and  the  Russian  River.  Totally  private,  complete  with  your  own  floating  boat  dock.  Bonus*  unfinished  lower  level
just  waiting  for  your  imagination.  Come  in  enjoy  the  good  life!

DIR:  Hwy  116,  left  over  bridge,right  on  Main,  right  on  Moscow.  New  dock  will  be  complete  by  5/22.   UBL:     Subd:     TBM:  360,  J7   21311021  

16880  Neeley  Rd   XSt:  Hwy  116            Guerneville  /  B0700     S   Single  Family   DOM/CDOM:    60/60     LP:    $339,000  
BD:  1   BA:  1   RMS:  4   FP:  Yes   Pool:  No   SqFt:  704  R   Lot  Sz:  14802/0.3398   OLP:  $339,000  
Stories:  1  Story,  Oth   YB:  1935   #Gar  Sp:  0   #CP  Sp:  0   APN:  071-­200-­015   HOA/$:  No  

OMD:  04/08/13   PD:  06/07/13   COE:  06/21/13   SP:  $340,000   TIC:  No   2nd  Unit:  No  

Adorable  River  Front,  1  +  bedrooms,  on  over  1/3  of  a  sunny  acre.  Great  decks  on  two  sides  of  the  house.  Amble  from  your  garden  down
to  the  super  sized  dock  on  the  river.  Wood  burning  stove  to  cozy  up  to.  French  doors  to  the  plus  room  with  views.  Newer  floors  in  the
living  room  &  sleeping  spaces.  Newer  shingle  roof.  The  storage  below  is  framed  for  windows.  Ample  parking.  Your  own  personal  touches
can  make  this  house  your  home.  Your  house  matters.

DIR:  Highway  116  to  Neeley   UBL:     Subd:     TBM:  ,   21307386  

9143  Argonne  Way   XSt:  River            Forestville  /  B0700     S   Single  Family   DOM/CDOM:    25/25     LP:    $250,000  
BD:  3   BA:  1/1   RMS:  5   FP:  Yes   Pool:  No   SqFt:  1344  A   Lot  Sz:  9801/0.2250   OLP:  $250,000  
Stories:  2  Story   YB:  Unknown   #Gar  Sp:  2   #CP  Sp:  0   APN:  082-­072-­034   HOA/$:  No  

OMD:  05/23/13   PD:  06/17/13   COE:  06/21/13   SP:  $330,000   TIC:  No   2nd  Unit:  No  

Sun  filled  lot  with  room  for  gardening  and  parking.  This  home  has  lots  of  charm  and  with  your  personal  touch  could  be  what  you  have
been  looking  for.  New  septic  system  installed  with  permits  in  2013.  Main  level  bedroom  with  full  bath.  2  bedrooms  upstairs  with  1/2  bath.
Natural  wood  interior  in  livingroom.  Attached  garage  and  detached  garage.  Lot  extends  from  corner  to  end  of  picket  fence.  AS  IS  sale
only  This  is  not  a  probate

DIR:  River  to  Argonne  Up  the  hill  on  the  left   UBL:     Subd:     TBM:  362,  D5   21311664  

Presented  by  :  John  Genovese  Lic:  01380792  /  Herth  Real  Estate  Lic:  00855455  Phone:  707-­303-­6358
Information  has  not  been  verified,  is  not  guaranteed,  and  is  subject  to  change.  

Copyright  ©  2013  Bay  Area  Real  Estate  Information  Services,  Inc.  All  rights  reserved.
Copyright  ©2013  Rapattoni  Corporation.  All  rights  reserved.

U.S.  Patent  6,910,045
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Client  5-­Up  Residential
Listings  as  of:  07/03/2013  4:43  pm Page:    3
Criteria:Property  Type    Residential        Transaction  Type    Sale        Area    Russian  River  County    Sonoma  Status    Sold  (6/1/2013  to  6/30/2013)    

11110  Summerhome  Park  Rd  XSt:  Ice  Box  Canyon            Forestville  /  B0700     S   Single  Family   DOM/CDOM:    4/4     LP:    $325,000  
BD:  2   BA:  1   RMS:     FP:  Yes   Pool:  No   SqFt:    A   Lot  Sz:  13504/0.3100   OLP:  $325,000  
Stories:  2  Story   YB:  Against  Co.  Policy   #Gar  Sp:  0   #CP  Sp:  0   APN:  081-­140-­030   HOA/$:  No  

OMD:  05/20/13   PD:  05/24/13   COE:  06/20/13   SP:  $325,000   TIC:  No   2nd  Unit:  No  

Taste,  style,  charm,  privacy,  views  on  a  secluded  acre  (approx).  Huge  deck,  hot  tub,  loft,  paved  driveway  -­  all  above  the  river  and  close  to
Summerhome  Park  and  River  beaches.  Make  it  a  getaway  -­  make  it  your  home.

DIR:  RiverRd-­Forest  HillsRd-­Summerhome  ParkRd.  L.off  Summerhome  to  top  of  paved  drive.  Before  Ice  Box.   UBL:     Subd:     TBM:  ,   21311306  

19122  E  St   XSt:  Foothill  Drive            Monte  Rio  /  B0700     S   Single  Family   DOM/CDOM:    50/152     LP:    $325,000  
BD:  4   BA:  2   RMS:  7   FP:  Yes   Pool:  No   SqFt:  2075  R   Lot  Sz:  4356/0.1000   OLP:  $325,000  
Stories:  2  Story   YB:  1950   #Gar  Sp:  1   #CP  Sp:  0   APN:  094-­126-­003   HOA/$:  No  
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

Presented  by  :  John  Genovese  Lic:  01380792  /  Herth  Real  Estate  Lic:  00855455  Phone:  707-­303-­6358
Information  has  not  been  verified,  is  not  guaranteed,  and  is  subject  to  change.  

Copyright  ©  2013  Bay  Area  Real  Estate  Information  Services,  Inc.  All  rights  reserved.
Copyright  ©2013  Rapattoni  Corporation.  All  rights  reserved.
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Client  5-­Up  Residential
Listings  as  of:  07/03/2013  4:43  pm Page:    4
Criteria:Property  Type    Residential        Transaction  Type    Sale        Area    Russian  River  County    Sonoma  Status    Sold  (6/1/2013  to  6/30/2013)    

21573  Highland  Ter   XSt:  Mesa  Way            Monte  Rio  /  B0700     S   Single  Family   DOM/CDOM:    58/58     LP:       $299,000  
BD:  2   BA:  1   RMS:  6   FP:  No   Pool:  No   SqFt:  1167  O   Lot  Sz:     OLP:  $299,000  
Stories:  3  Story   YB:  1910   #Gar  Sp:  0   #CP  Sp:  0   APN:  095-­111-­007   HOA/$:  No  

OMD:  04/25/13   PD:  06/22/13   COE:  06/26/13   SP:  $295,000   TIC:  No   2nd  Unit:  No  

Lovely  Hillside  Artisan  Retreat.  Vintage  brown  shingle  Craftsman,  newly  remodeled.Windows  with  stained  glass  artistry  lovingly
embedded.  Gorgeous  new  patio.  Pathways  wind  to  forest  AND  a  sunny  deck!  Bamboo  floors.  Skylights  galore.  Circular  staircase  to  a
sweet  sun  room.  Light  filled  Bedrooms.  Library  space  for  all  your  personal  treasures.  Double  lot  with  deck  and  discreet  spaces.
Private.  Quirky,  charming,  &  quaint.  Your  House  Matters.

DIR:  Starrett  Hill,R  Middle  Terrace,  R  Monte  Vista,  L  Mesa  Way.  R  on  Highland.  Turn  around  to  go  back.   UBL:     Subd:     TBM:  ,   21308689  

10651  River  Dr   XSt:  River  Rd            Forestville  /  B0700     S   Single  Family   DOM/CDOM:    36/36     LP:    $275,000  
BD:  1   BA:  1   RMS:  3   FP:  Yes   Pool:  No   SqFt:  960  R   Lot  Sz:  8276/0.1900   OLP:  $275,000  
Stories:  1  Story   YB:  1956   #Gar  Sp:  1   #CP  Sp:  0   APN:  082-­220-­027   HOA/$:  No  

OMD:  05/16/13   PD:  06/21/13   COE:  06/21/13   SP:  $280,000   TIC:  No   2nd  Unit:  No  

What  till  you  see  the  upgrades  and  improvements  to  this  home.  Here  is  a  quick  small  list;;  Roof,  Plumbing,  On  demand  Hot  Water
system,  windows,  flooring,  Bathroom  and  YES  the  Kitchen!  This  is  truly  a  turn  key  home  purchase.

DIR:  River  Drive  is  off  of  River  Rd.  Just  East  of  the  Hacienda  Bridge.   UBL:     Subd:     TBM:  ,   21310696  

9585  Argonne  Way   XSt:  Trenton            Forestville  /  B0700     S   Single  Family   DOM/CDOM:    26/26     LP:    $275,000  
BD:  2   BA:  1   RMS:     FP:  Yes   Pool:  No   SqFt:  884  R   Lot  Sz:  3698/0.0849   OLP:  $259,000  
Stories:  2  Story   YB:  1963   #Gar  Sp:  0   #CP  Sp:  0   APN:  082-­061-­040   HOA/$:  No  

OMD:  05/17/13   PD:  06/12/13   COE:  06/21/13   SP:  $275,000   TIC:  No   2nd  Unit:  No  

Classic  Mid  Century  Style  Home.  Imagine  the  fun  decorating  this  classic  jewel  box  home.  2  Story  2  bedroom  home  in  the  most
purist  of  form.  Do  you  go  modern?  Retro?  Walking  distance  to  the  Russian  River  at  Steel  Head  Beach.  Two  extra  buildings  for
storage  &  maybe  a  little  art  studio.  It  has  a  convenient  location  right  off  of  River  Rd.  Year  round  or  part  time,  you  will  love  to  show
off  this  sweet  home.

DIR:  River  Rd.  to  Trenton  (directly  across  from  Steel  Head  Beach  access)  Lf  on  Argonne.1st  house  on  right   UBL:     Subd:     TBM:  ,   21311073  

8368  Trenton  Rd   XSt:  Mirabel            Forestville  /  B0700     S   Single  Family   DOM/CDOM:    36/36     LP:    $265,000  
BD:  2   BA:  2   RMS:  5   FP:  No   Pool:  No   SqFt:  1200  R   Lot  Sz:  6800/0.1561   OLP:  $265,000  
Stories:  1  Story   YB:  2001   #Gar  Sp:  0   #CP  Sp:  1   APN:  082-­039-­081   HOA/$:  No  
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